
1100. Open  (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$304.28 1 67.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

$202.85 2 66.5 744 A LITTLE MORE TALK HUNTER DABO RILEY DABO

3 56.5 1025 WHIZ I WAS A STAR MATT J FRALEY KATHRYN A MOORE

1200. Intermediate Open (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$197.10 1 68.5 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

$131.40 2 67.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

3 56.5 1025 WHIZ I WAS A STAR MATT J FRALEY KATHRYN A MOORE

1301. Limited Open (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$122.85 1 72 1048 WALLA WALLA KNOCK OUT EMILY OPELL LLC CLARK REINING HORSES

$81.90 2 66.5 331 IMA CUSTOM CHIC GREG KNIGHT GREG KNIGHT

1350. Rookie Professional (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$128.55 1 74 991 ADIAMONDWHIZFOREVER AUSTIN R CARTER DEBRA HALSEY

$85.70 2 72 1406 MAGNUMS BELL ABBY CONNELL DANIEL J MAYNARD

3 71.5 1419 SPOOK A LIDA MARYBETH GORDAN KATHERINE (KATIE) LANDIS

1400. Non Pro (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$300.00 1 71.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

$200.00 2 66.5 739 ROOSTAMATIC SARAH SHAFFER SARAH SHAFFER

1500. Intermediate Non Pro (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$188.55 1 71.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

$125.70 2 68 736 CD COWGIRL  CUT EMMY WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

1600. Limited Non Pro (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$120.00 1 68 1050 RM CARMEN ELECTRA CAROLINE ROBINSON LIBBY ROBINSON

$80.00 2 66.5 739 ROOSTAMATIC SARAH SHAFFER SARAH SHAFFER

3 0 1239 COLONEL GUN CODY ALEXIS MC COY ALEXIS MC COY

3 0 747 JUICE CHEX N KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS

1650. Prime Time Non Pro (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$122.85 1 71.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

$81.90 2 68 736 CD COWGIRL  CUT EMMY WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

1700. Novice Horse Open (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$111.88 1 69 966 EINSTEINS REVIN CHIC KELLY HEDGES JAMIE VANDERHOFF

$111.88 1 69 970 PACKIN A GUN KELLY HEDGES KELLY HEDGES

3 55.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

4 0 986 DRESSEDBYAREVOLUTION CALEB ROBERTS CALEB ROBERTS

1750. Novice Horse Level 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$188.55 1 68 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

$125.70 2 55.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

1800. Novice Horse Non Pro (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$139.95 1 72 1048 WALLA WALLA KNOCK OUT JOHN F (RICK) CLARK LLC CLARK REINING HORSES

$93.30 2 68 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

3 67.5 736 CD COWGIRL  CUT EMMY WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

4 55.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE
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5 0 1028 SHESA LIL JUICED UP BETH HENDERSON BETH HENDERSON

1850. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$197.10 1 72 1048 WALLA WALLA KNOCK OUT JOHN F (RICK) CLARK LLC CLARK REINING HORSES

$131.40 2 68 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

3 55.5 555 WIMPYS LIL SURVIVOR JOE WOLFE EMMY WOLFE

3100. Youth 13 & Under (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$80.00 1 70.5 1049 PEEKO DEL ESTRELLAS EMILY OPELL EMILY OPELL

$50.00 2 69.5 998 OPTIMUS PRIME EMMA FILIATREAU CHRIS BALLARD

$50.00 2 69.5 953 WORK YOUR REEBOKS ANALISE GRANGER ANALISE GRANGER

$20.00 4 68 576 SF DOUBLE DOLL EMMA BAPST EMMA BAPST

5 67.5 952 SURELY A SMARTPEPTO ANALISE GRANGER TERRI JUNE GRANGER

6 64 947 AMBERS SMOKING GUN MEGHAN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

7 56.5 981 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECCK GRACE M SCHROECCK

8 0 992 CONQUER N HOPE SARA BETH FILIATREAU CHRIS BALLARD

8 0 1248 SHE IS SUGARS PEPTO ALEXIS COCHRAN SONDRA MC COY

8 0 917 LIL GUN FLASH ASHTON KNERR JOCELYN & TODD KNERR

3200. Youth 14 - 18 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$88.40 1 71.5 950 JEANS N REEBOKS TERRI JUNE GRANGER TERRI JUNE GRANGER

$61.10 2 71 747 JUICE CHEX N KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS

$61.10 2 71 7615 LITTLE BIG CHEX LUKE TURNER JAMIE TURNER

$26.00 4 70.5 1054 DOC STAR TRU AND TRU TYLER KIRBY TYLER KIRBY

$23.40 5 70 1239 COLONEL GUN CODY ALEXIS MC COY ALEXIS MC COY

6 69.5 1236 EDGED IN LACE JESSIE L PARSONS DEANNA WANDA PARSONS

7 69 956 SKEETS MONEY MAKER MORGAN KNERR JOCELYN KNERR

8 68.5 951 TWISTED TEA TERRI JUNE GRANGER TERRI JUNE GRANGER

9 67.5 935 SHINING WRANGLER RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

9 67.5 967 MC SQUARED KACIE D WAUGH KACIE D WAUGH

11 66.5 2295 CVF HAVANADAYDREAMIN COLTON J MCCLURE COLTON J MCCLURE

12 66 932 CUTIE GUN JONATHON JACKSON JONATHON JACKSON

13 64 7005 CLARKS KING PINE COLTON J MCCLURE COLTON J MCCLURE

14 63.5 958 TSUNAMI JAC ALANA BALLEW ALANA BALLEW

15 0 938 SAN JO PRETTY BOY RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

15 0 996 VALHALLA WALLA EMILY R SITZMAN EMILY R SITZMAN

3300. Rookie Youth

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 68 576 SF DOUBLE DOLL EMMA BAPST EMMA BAPST

2 67.5 967 MC SQUARED KACIE D WAUGH KACIE D WAUGH

3 64 947 AMBERS SMOKING GUN MEGHAN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

4 56.5 981 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECCK GRACE M SCHROECCK

3500. 10 & Under Short Stirrup

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71.5 744 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO RILEY DABO

2 71 998 OPTIMUS PRIME EMMA FILIATREAU CHRIS BALLARD

3 70 992 CONQUER N HOPE SARA BETH FILIATREAU CHRIS BALLARD

4 69 2295 CVF HAVANADAYDREAMIN AIDEN MCCLURE COLTON J MCCLURE

5 0 592 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY GRACIE STINGLE NICOLE STINGLE

5 0 985 BH IRISH DOC TRENTON MC CALL JIM DOONE

4340. Youth Reining

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 69.5 1236 EDGED IN LACE JESSIE L PARSONS DEANNA WANDA PARSONS

2 67.5 935 SHINING WRANGLER RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

3 64 947 AMBERS SMOKING GUN MEGHAN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

4 0 938 SAN JO PRETTY BOY RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

5300. Rookie Level 1

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$43.70 1 71.5 946 DOUBLE N DOWN ANTHONY MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

$32.78 2 70 1356 RC CHEXOUT D CROME MICHEAL R MAUST PHILLIP BERWANGER



$21.85 3 69 928 BELLS SMART SPOOK SCOTT M FRALEY SCOTT M FRALEY

$10.93 4 68.5 979 GO JOE WHIZ LESA KENNEDY LESA KENNEDY

5 67.5 1406 MAGNUMS BELL DANIEL J MAYNARD DANIEL J MAYNARD

6 67 945 TEE WEE WIZARD KELLY LYN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

7 63.5 932 CUTIE GUN JONATHON JACKSON JONATHON JACKSON

8 63 1232 CUSTOM JD MARY E GREEN MARY E GREEN

9 61 24 START TALKIN DENNIS D BRASKETT DENNIS D BRASKETT

10 0 965 MR STARLIGHTS PEPPY PERRY W HOWELL LISA HOWELL

10 0 133 DUN GOT IT GOIN ON DANIEL N FERGUSON DANIEL FERGUSON

10 0 579 HANG TEN BABY GREGORY J GESSNER GREGORY J GESSNER

5301. Prime Time Rookie

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$23.51 1 71.5 990 SMART STEP N CHIC DEBRA HALSEY DEBRA HALSEY

$18.29 2 70 1356 RC CHEXOUT D CROME MICHEAL R MAUST PHILLIP BERWANGER

$10.45 3 68.5 979 GO JOE WHIZ LESA KENNEDY LESA KENNEDY

4 67.5 1406 MAGNUMS BELL DANIEL J MAYNARD DANIEL J MAYNARD

5 63 1232 CUSTOM JD MARY E GREEN MARY E GREEN

6 0 975 GOTTA GET RUFF BRIAN HUMMEL BRIAN HUMMEL

6 0 579 HANG TEN BABY GREGORY J GESSNER GREGORY J GESSNER

5310. Rookie Level 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$108.50 1 71.5 1420 SHINING CHEX TO CASH EMILY M COULTRAP EMILY M COULTRAP

$108.50 1 71.5 990 SMART STEP N CHIC DEBRA HALSEY DEBRA HALSEY

$54.25 3 70 1356 RC CHEXOUT D CROME MICHEAL R MAUST PHILLIP BERWANGER

4 69 1239 COLONEL GUN CODY ALEXIS MC COY ALEXIS MC COY

4 69 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

6 67.5 1406 MAGNUMS BELL DANIEL J MAYNARD DANIEL J MAYNARD

7 66 1031 QUICK CASH JACK MEGAN JOHNSON MEGAN JOHNSON

8 63.5 932 CUTIE GUN JONATHON JACKSON JONATHON JACKSON

9 61.5 1265 WIMPYS KEOWAH JULEE A SMITH JULEE A SMITH

6800. JACKPOT RANCH PLEASURE (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$81.60 1 72.5 732 VON FRECKLES FINEST ANN RUESSER ANNA REUSSER

$64.80 2 72 739 ROOSTAMATIC SARAH SHAFFER SARAH SHAFFER

$36.00 3 71.5 960 REDNIC GAL KELLY PINKSTON KELLY PINKSTON

$36.00 3 71.5 133 DUN GOT IT GOIN ON KATHY FERGUSON DANIEL FERGUSON

$21.60 5 70.5 963 MISSENS CRACKER JACK STEPHANIE FRUNDERSER STEPHANIE FRUNDERSER

6 69.5 578 SPARKS SGT PEPPER AARON STINGLE AARON STINGLE

6 69.5 954 WIMPYS QUICK STEP MATT LOVEJOY SKIP RULEN

6 69.5 983 SHOCK N SHAKE AMANDA JENKINS AMANDA JENKINS

9 68 4468 OUTLAW JUICY WALES JAMIE TURNER LUKE TURNER

10 64 984 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE KARA GRAY FRYE

11 62.5 1242 NIMBLE NICKERS JUDITH GROFF JUDITH GROFF

12 0 955 MY LITTLE RED DUALLY MATT LOVEJOY SKIP RULEN

12 0 958 TSUNAMI JAC ALANA BALLEW ALANA BALLEW

12 0 990 SMART STEP N CHIC DEBRA HALSEY DEBRA HALSEY

9912. Jackpot Mens

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$49.30 1 71 1423 MR PEPPY JAC LES LEWIS KAELYN CANTER

$39.15 2 68 1243 DELIGHT THE BOYS RON KOHLHOFF RON KOHLHOFF

$21.75 3 67.5 1266 HOLLYWOOD COASTER BEN DRUSHAL BEN DRUSHAL

$21.75 3 67.5 986 DRESSEDBYAREVOLUTION CALEB ROBERTS CALEB ROBERTS

$13.05 5 66 24 START TALKIN DENNIS D BRASKETT DENNIS D BRASKETT

6 65.5 946 DOUBLE N DOWN ANTHONY MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

7 64.5 331 IMA CUSTOM CHIC GREG KNIGHT GREG KNIGHT

8 0 975 GOTTA GET RUFF BRIAN HUMMEL BRIAN HUMMEL

8 0 762 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL ROGER SMITH ROGER SMITH

8 0 932 CUTIE GUN KELLY HEDGES JONATHON JACKSON

8 0 1425 ROSIE CHICS CHAIR NEIL R MC COY SONDRA MC COY

8 0 1417 MR RED SPOOK NEIL R MC COY SONDRA MC COY

8 0 1406 MAGNUMS BELL DANIEL J MAYNARD DANIEL J MAYNARD

8 0 1241 WEST COAST CRUISE RON KOHLHOFF RON KOHLHOFF

8 0 1232 CUSTOM JD KELLY HEDGES MARY E GREEN



9913. Jackpot Ladies

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$58.05 1 69.5 1419 SPOOK A LIDA MARYBETH GORDAN KATHERINE (KATIE) LANDIS

$58.05 1 69.5 1247 GUNS N MAJIC SYLVIA J KOHLHOFF RON KOHLHOFF

$40.85 3 69 1048 WALLA WALLA KNOCK OUT EMILY OPELL LLC CLARK REINING HORSES

$21.50 4 68 979 GO JOE WHIZ LESA KENNEDY LESA KENNEDY

$19.35 5 67 1245 WF WIMPYS LITTLE GAL CHRISTINA CANTER CHRISTINA CANTER

$17.20 6 66.5 962 SPOOKED AGAIN VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL

7 66 1050 RM CARMEN ELECTRA CAROLINE ROBINSON LIBBY ROBINSON

7 66 1265 WIMPYS KEOWAH JULEE A SMITH JULEE A SMITH

7 66 360 IWISHIWUZARUFKID ANN SAYLOR ANN SAYLOR

10 65.5 1242 NIMBLE NICKERS JUDITH GROFF JUDITH GROFF

10 65.5 1420 SHINING CHEX TO CASH EMILY M COULTRAP EMILY M COULTRAP

12 61.5 945 TEE WEE WIZARD KELLY LYN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

13 0 965 MR STARLIGHTS PEPPY MARISA VETULA LISA HOWELL

13 0 974 NIMBLE NICKERS DEBBIE HELTON DEBBIE HELTON

13 0 984 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE KARA GRAY FRYE

13 0 952 SURELY A SMARTPEPTO HEATHER C JOHNSON TERRI JUNE GRANGER

13 0 950 JEANS N REEBOKS TERRI JUNE GRANGER TERRI JUNE GRANGER

13 0 953 WORK YOUR REEBOKS HEATHER C JOHNSON ANALISE GRANGER

13 0 951 TWISTED TEA TERRI JUNE GRANGER TERRI JUNE GRANGER

13 0 133 DUN GOT IT GOIN ON KATHY FERGUSON DANIEL FERGUSON

13 0 964 DUNN WITH TRADITION LISA HOWELL LISA HOWELL

13 0 958 TSUNAMI JAC ALANA BALLEW ALANA BALLEW

9930. OVRHA Green Reiner

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$17.25 1 69.5 1245 WF WIMPYS LITTLE GAL CHRISTINA CANTER CHRISTINA CANTER

$17.25 1 69.5 592 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY NICOLE STINGLE NICOLE STINGLE

$46.00 1 69.5 963 MISSENS CRACKER JACK STEPHANIE FRUNDERSER STEPHANIE FRUNDERSER

$34.50 1 69.5 962 SPOOKED AGAIN VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL

5 68.5 965 MR STARLIGHTS PEPPY PERRY W HOWELL LISA HOWELL

5 68.5 1246 A LOADED AFFAIR DEANNA WANDA PARSONS DEANNA WANDA PARSONS

7 67 1188 LIL SMART SHINER KRISTEN HARPER KRISTEN HARPER

8 66.5 578 SPARKS SGT PEPPER AARON STINGLE AARON STINGLE

8 66.5 964 DUNN WITH TRADITION LISA HOWELL LISA HOWELL

10 65 974 NIMBLE NICKERS DEBBIE HELTON DEBBIE HELTON

11 62 740 KATIE GUNS OLIVIA LANGLEY OLIVIA LANGLEY

12 0 981 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECCK GRACE M SCHROECCK

12 0 941 HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND KRISTEN M DYE KRISTEN M DYE

9931. Green Horse

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$42.00 1 70.5 1416 BANANA PANCAKES ALAN K FRYE ALAN K FRYE

$26.25 2 69 984 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE KARA GRAY FRYE

$26.25 2 69 986 DRESSEDBYAREVOLUTION MATT J FRALEY CALEB ROBERTS

$10.50 4 68.5 331 IMA CUSTOM CHIC GREG KNIGHT GREG KNIGHT

5 66 1233 CHROMEPLATED REVOLVER JOCELYN KNERR RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

6 65 24 START TALKIN DENNIS D BRASKETT DENNIS D BRASKETT

7 64 1032 DOCS NIMBLE CALGIRL ABBY CONNELL GREG KNIGHT

8 62 948 GREAT SLIDIN DRY CHERYL CLOUSE CHERYL CLOUSE

9 0 360 IWISHIWUZARUFKID MATT J FRALEY

9 0 966 EINSTEINS REVIN CHIC KELLY HEDGES JAMIE VANDERHOFF

10001. Green Reiner Level 2

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$36.00 1 69.5 962 SPOOKED AGAIN VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL

$24.00 2 66.5 938 SAN JO PRETTY BOY RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

3 63 956 SKEETS MONEY MAKER MORGAN KNERR JOCELYN KNERR

4 0 961 SMART PLEASING CHIC DEBRA HUNDLEY DEBRA HUNDLEY

10002. Green Reiner Level 1

Money Place Score Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$56.70 1 69.5 1245 WF WIMPYS LITTLE GAL CHRISTINA CANTER CHRISTINA CANTER

$71.40 1 69.5 962 SPOOKED AGAIN VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL VIRGINIA MARY MC CALL

$42.00 3 69 946 DOUBLE N DOWN ANTHONY MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN



$21.00 4 68.5 1246 A LOADED AFFAIR DEANNA WANDA PARSONS DEANNA WANDA PARSONS

$18.90 5 67 1188 LIL SMART SHINER KRISTEN HARPER KRISTEN HARPER

6 66.5 938 SAN JO PRETTY BOY RACHEL SKRIBISKI SUSAN M FLYNN

6 66.5 964 DUNN WITH TRADITION LISA HOWELL LISA HOWELL

8 66 562 LENAS TAG CHEX ELLIE EDWARDS ELLIE EDWARDS

9 64.5 1052 CHIC START NICOLE TOMLINSON NICOLE TOMLINSON

9 64.5 945 TEE WEE WIZARD KELLY LYN MARTIN KELLY LYN MARTIN

11 62 740 KATIE GUNS OLIVIA LANGLEY OLIVIA LANGLEY

12 0 981 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECCK GRACE M SCHROECCK

12 0 941 HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND KRISTEN M DYE KRISTEN M DYE

12 0 983 SHOCK N SHAKE AMANDA JENKINS AMANDA JENKINS

12 0 4468 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER LUKE TURNER
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